
LOT 3 SOUTHERN APPROACHES S/D UN

879-206, WD 1115-818, WD 1121-17

MARTIN ROBERT TERRY
163 SW BONANZA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02952-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/15/2025 chuck 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

220,280
2,790
35,000

258,070
90,713

167,357
HX HB 51,411

115,946
258,070

0

262,149

1284/2226 10/30/2014 WD U I 12 152,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA N A

JOYCE DENATALE & RO

1273/2031 4/15/2014 WD U I 12 248,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND R SESSIONS

BANK OF AMERICA N A

2026
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000049586 Roof Replacement 34,000 04/10/2024

19166 PLANE HNGR 206 01/30/2002

15468 SFR 220 05/04/1999

2015HX Base Yr

163 SW BONANZA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,385 122.1715 136.83 326,340 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1288

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 118,960

FGR 676 55 372 34,358

FOP 56 30 17 1,570

FSP 200 40 80 7,389

HGR 1,395 45 628 58,002

3,615 2,385 220,280

BAS= W14 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W28 FGR= W26 S26 E26 N26$ S32
E14 FOP= E14 N4 W14 S4$ N4 E14 S4 E14 N32$ PTR= N30 HGR= N31
W45 S31 E45$ S30$.

BAS

14
28

32

14
4

14
4

14

32

FSP 10

20

10

20

FGR

26

26

26

26

FOP
14

4
14

4

HGR 31

45

31

45

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 508.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 762

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,014.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,028

2,790

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


